
 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  

(A Government of India Undertaking) 

Electronics Division, Bengaluru 560 026. 

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM – II 

 

Advertisement No. BHEL/01/2025: Recruitment of Experienced Engineering Professionals On 

Lateral Basis for Electronics Division (EDN), Bangalore. 

 

With reference to Advt. No. BHEL/01/2025, following changes may be noted: 

 

1. No. of vacancies for the Position: Senior Engineer - Embedded FPGA Design (Position 

Code: LE05) has been increased from One (01) to Two (02). 

 

 

2. The last date for submission of applications is extended as mentioned below: 

 

Milestones Extended Upto 

Close of Online submission of application 24.03.2025 

Last date of receipt of hard copy of online 

submitted Applications and Documents 
28.03.2025 

Last Date of receipt of Hard copies of online 

submitted Applications and Documents from far 

flung areas* 
01.04.2025 

 

 

All the other details/content of the advertisement and terms & conditions except the above, 

continues as hitherto. 


